LEDERAM W DATASHEET

Type wall lamp
Materials aluminium discs, metal base
Colour combinations black/copper leaf discs / black base

black/gold leaf discs / black base
gold leaf discs / white base

copper leaf discs / white base
white/gold leaf discs / white base
white/copper leaf discs / white base

Light source LED module 1x17W / rated output 17W / energy class A+ / lumen
1700 / K 2700/ CRI >80

Power supply 110V or 240V dimmable*

ledge 9 cm ca.

Dimensions base @ 7x2,5 cm,
1’ discs @ 17 or 25 cm



Order code @ 17 cm LW171
LW172
LW173
LW174
LW175
LW176

Order code @ 25 cm LW251
LW252
LW253
LwW254
LW255
LW256
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